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Rl 3rd gansration tactical ifromt-Hne) Aghtar
Hational arsgin Sosdet Uinion

Mianylaciuner OHCE MG

First I"Ilghl 1967, 1975 (ML versian)

SEabus In smrvice

FumibeEr Dl 1306 (ML, IRLA, MLAE weeshding)

Ir 1975, pha MiG-Z 3L Sighiner, an improsed verson ol thea MiG-238, made its e light. The aircrall was eqoippead

A"I e g not with a reew Sapfir-23ML radar sight, & new, more powerfud B-35-300 engine, a new 26501 heat direction finder, and
numiber glue A ASP-3 DOR sight. The desigr af the aircralt was significamtly changed - the nase, landing gear, tail fin wes
changed, the fisal supply was redguced. Mew B-24R(T] alr-boe-air mibssiles ware intraciened Inma the armament. Tha
sRpErE rmake production of the aircraft began i May 1900
‘ degails a hale From the aircraft, sanal number 0390310389, 4 new version of the MiG-236L wenl Inbo production, The rew
maodification of the aircraft, sometimes referred to as the MIG-ZIMLA, retzined the same designation “zdeliye
23-1.F, bt was skgnificantly upgraded. |n pasticolae, the rsdar sight was replaced, invtead af the Sapfir-23ML
' apply detach lizdekye 32IMLL a mew Amechyst radar sight (N-003], 2 new shooting sight A5P-17ML ware installed, and the
L W e capatlities of working on ground targets were expanded.
ﬂ'l-'ﬂli' 1he Th& .I}l'l:i'd'-l!:[ifll 1ol adcraty of this modSnCaTon pegan & June 19738 and continead undl 1582, wiksen 1 lasn seCralt
' e o .nalm far I:I'_-u Lss8 Alr Fonce was delivered. Tha manufacturing of the EAport mod Flr..':mn af the MiG-23 MLA {izdcliye
ERLEY 23-1 A pontinued urtsl 1984, these aircrall were supplied 1o the air forces of Cresch oslodalns, East Garmaniy,
Builgavia and Cuba, Bircradt na simpler copfiguration {izdelipe 731 28] werg in service with Angala, Syria, Horth
repeat the Kar=a, and Likya
@ band operstian
b REQUIRED PAINTS
I P oI @ P @ G @
ME COLORMCIEE  MA COLOR MC21 MEOHODRE MR COLORMCI] MACOLDR?  mME COLOE 337 MR COLOR 135 MA.COLOR 137 WA COLOA 391
AMIG-0191 ABUGOT87 A MIG-0195 a MICE 0T ABAG-D046 A MIG-0212 A MIG-p0E A G003 3 A MPE-0233
STEEL CHARKE IROH SILVER CHAOME SILVER BLACH LIGHT GREY AUSSIAN GREEM  TIRE BLACK LR ASE CHEEY
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AMIG-00 4 A MIG-02 0 SM205 Tl i;ﬁ.il‘l:l_'il.'l"!i-{"i 0 A WG-0254 AAIG-030S A G-0207 AL RG- {00 B G- D0B0
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MB, COoR 117 MR COLOR 35 MR JOLOA 231 MR, COLOR 354 MR.COLORZ0E MR COLOR 1
A A0 A G- 033 &G 0207 A MIG-0051 A MG-0207 A MIG-Das0
GREY DOARE YELLOAY  LiGHT BEOWT GREEM GREY WHITE n-“n

THIS MODEL IS PRODUCED FOR EXPERIENCED MODELERS OVER 14 YEARS
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VARIANTS OF ASSEMBLY







CORRECT POSITION OF
THE SEATBELTS
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CORRECT POQSIMON OF WHEEL
HALVES BEFORE ASSEMBLYING
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CORRECT POSITION OF MAIN
LANDING GEARS AND DOORS
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CORRECT POSITION OF NOSE ANTENNAS,

PENED CANOPY AND G5h-23 GUN
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@ R-23R, R-23T - @ R-24R, B-24T

113 - R-24R
|20 - RB-241

123-
|22 -
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REFERENCE VIEW 1:1




PTE-B00

2x R-g0
2 R-13M
4 x R-G0 **
2 xR-13M
2x R-Z23T
2 x R-80
2xR-23R
2% R-80
2w R-23T
4 & R-B0 **
2 xR-23R
4 =z R-60 **
1= R-24R
1xR-24T
2 x R-60
14 R-24R
1% R-24T
4 x R-60 ™
2 % Kh-23M
DELTA-NG POD

EZ3
FTB-800 *

Re24T

15

Kh-23M

E12
FTB

M6+N17T

* PTB-800 only in 16 degrees wing position

** Passible variants of weapon loading of R-60 and FTB-800 under the fuselage:

- 2 x R-60 + PTB-800

or
- 4 % R-60

B3, H3
R-60
B3,
2 x R0
B3, H3
R-60
B3, H3
R-60

B3, @

2 = R-60

B3, @

2 x R-60
B3, H3

R-G0
B3,
2 % R-60

I6
R-13M

R-13M

R-23T

R-23R

R-23T

R-2IR

R-24R

R-24R

I5
Kh-23M

E14
PTB-800 *
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VISIT OUR SITE FOR MORE SCALE MODEL KITS
clearpropmodels.com

O sales@clearpropmodels.com
O wwwibcom/Clearpropmodels
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